

This is to certify that the Electrostatic Discharge Control Program for:

Omega Global Technologies Inc.

19 Great Oaks Blvd. San Jose, CA 95119 United States of America

(See appendix for additional locations)

applicable to:

The procurement, testing and resale of electronic parts and components in support of semiconductor and other industries.

has been assessed and registered by National Quality Assurance, USA against the provisions of:

ANSI/ESD S20.20-2021

Mus 5 Jay

For and on behalf of NQA, USA.



Certificate Number: ESD19121

First Issued: August 13, 2021 Valid Until: August 12, 2025 Reissued: August 14, 2024

Lead Auditor Michael Thorney

Approving NQA, USA Manager: Denise Martel Client ESD Program Manager: Aldie Arambulo

Page 1 of 2



Appendix to Certificate Number ESD19121

Includes Facilities Located at:

Omega Global Technologies Inc.

Certificate Number ESD19121 19 Great Oaks Blvd. San Jose CA 95119 United States of America

Omega Global Technologies Inc.

Certificate Number ESD19121 220 Vineyard Court Morgan Hill CA 95037 United States of America The procurement, testing and resale of electronic parts and components in support of semiconductor and other industries.

Warehouse Operations, Component Testing

First Issued: August 13, 2021

Valid Until: August 12, 2025

Reissued: August 14, 2024

Page 2 of 2